

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.297 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	21.12.2021	<u>CPK, J & Dr. KMR, J</u> It is represented by Sri G.Ramesh Babu, learned counsel for the appellant, that notice sent to respondent No.23 is served and he will be filing proof of the same before the Registry today. List on 28.12.2021. CPK, J Dr. KMR, J Ivd	

--	--	--	--