

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.297 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	18.01.2022	<u>CPK,J & Dr.KMR,J</u> No representation on behalf of the appellant. List on 25.01.2022. _____ CPK, J _____ Dr.KMR, J Pab	Transfer re-d to I/O folder before correction

--	--	--	--