

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.M.A.No.297 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	25.01.2022	<u>CPK,J & RNT,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to file General Power of Attorney given by B.Duravasa Rao in favour of Y.Seshagiri Rao. Post after two weeks. C. PRAVEEN KUMAR, J RAVI NATH TILHARI, J DRK	

--	--	--	--