

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.M.A.No.297 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04)	08-02-2022	<u>CPK, J & Dr.KMR, J</u> (proceedings taken up through video conferencing) No representation. List on 15.02.2022. _____ C. PRAVEEN KUMAR, J _____ Dr.K.MANMADHA RAO, J Rns	

