

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.M.A.No.297 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	16.04.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Office to submit the report with respect to the service on the respondent. 2. List on 30.04.2026. <u> </u> RNT,J <u> </u> BM,J <i>MDP</i>	