

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.297 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	19.08.2026	<u>DR, J & AHHS, J</u> Sri Rajesh Konduri, learned counsel, appeared and submitted that he filed vakalat on behalf of the appellant. Registry is directed to verify and print the name of the counsel who has filed a vakalat on behalf of the appellant in place of Sri Simhachalam Karukola. List the matter after Dasara Vacation, 2026. DR, J AHHS, J Ivd	

